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2022 Claremore Zebra XC Meet

- 10/6/202210/6/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

-

Event # 1 GIRLS Varsity 5Km Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 30 1-2-8-9-10 16-29 1:41:60 2:1020:23.996:33.96

2 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 79 4-11-13-19-32 33-47 1:48:37 3:3521:43.366:59.51

3 TULSA NOAH 87 5-17-18-23-24 52-57 1:49:56 2:0321:59.227:04.61

4 GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 87 3-6-12-31-35 37-38 1:49:39 4:0021:55.747:03.49

5 COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 96 7-14-15-26-34 39 1:51:09 2:5322:13.797:09.30

6 CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 135 20-21-22-30-42 49-50 1:54:36 2:4122:55.307:22.66

7 PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 198 25-40-43-44-46 56 2:02:31 2:2424:30.227:53.22

8 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 200 27-28-41-51-53 54-58 2:03:40 3:3124:43.957:57.63

9 TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 243 36-45-48-55-59 2:18:27 11:1027:41.418:54.75

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

9053 Gentry Turner BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 18:59.3111 111 3:47.86

9038 Emily Lechuga BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 19:39.9522 112 3:55.99

9422 Kamryn Boller GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 19:53.9313 113 3:58.78

9660 Jade Burnet THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 19:59.9814 94 3:59.99

9708 Julia Trost TULSA NOAH 20:38.2015 95 4:07.64

9428 Peyton Read GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 20:50.8426 106 4:10.16

9251 Kyliee Addington COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 20:53.4017 127 4:10.68

9040 Katherine Manley BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 21:05.0638 98 4:13.01

9047 Lauren Shoesmith BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 21:06.1449 119 4:13.22

9046 Reese Savage BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 21:09.53510 910 4:13.90

9668 Kate Weber THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 21:19.57211 1011 4:15.91

9411 Nora Shefeld GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 21:29.9311112 4:17.98

9426 Raley Hooper GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 21:32.95312 1013 4:18.59

9666 Jade Renkes THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 21:40.20313 1014 4:20.04

9269 Jaidyn Wegener COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 21:41.39214 1015 4:20.27

9253 Brelee Burcham COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 21:46.64315 1216 4:21.32

9044 Emma Perry BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 21:52.39616 1017 4:22.47

9709 Nicollete Trost TULSA NOAH 21:54.32217 1218 4:22.86

9695 Lucy Donohue TULSA NOAH 22:00.67318 919 4:24.13

9661 Alannys Doblado THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 22:01.68419 920 4:24.33

9184 Emma Robinson CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 22:02.04120 1021 4:24.40

9180 Tylea Jones CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 22:13.57221 1122 4:26.71

9372 Makenna Hilburn GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 22:14.9011123 4:26.98

9179 Eleanor Isaacs CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 22:16.09322 924 4:27.21

9409 Abbi Dyer GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 22:26.7021125 4:29.34

9713 Darcy Vineyard TULSA NOAH 22:40.81423 1026 4:32.16

9700 Grace Partney TULSA NOAH 22:42.10524 1127 4:32.42

9552 Reeve Ross PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 22:53.54125 1128 4:34.70

9258 Maria Gallardo COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 23:00.24426 1029 4:36.04

9139 Aya Palmer BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:08.18127 1030 4:37.63

9135 Roberta Lafon BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:09.34228 1131 4:37.86

9036 Rachael Landers BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 23:19.84729 1232 4:39.96

9177 Chloe Grubbs CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 23:21.57430 933 4:40.31

9429 Hannah Smith GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 23:26.99431 1134 4:41.39

9410 Mya Pellegrino GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 23:34.173935 4:42.83
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9667 Tatum Shaw THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 23:35.40532 1036 4:43.08

9662 Sophia Escobar THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 23:39.67633 1037 4:43.93

9265 Brooklyn Singleton COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 23:47.29534 938 4:45.45

9423 Kriste Botello GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 23:54.03535 939 4:46.80

9613 Annika Barr TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 24:03.35136 1040 4:48.67

9427 Cameron Ireton GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 24:05.24637 1141 4:49.04

9421 Gracie Ball GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 24:16.60738 1042 4:51.32

9267 Kadence Stapleton COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 24:24.57639 943 4:52.91

9550 Ailey Ortega PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 24:31.54240 944 4:54.30

9138 Morgan Merrill BOOKER T WASHINGTON 24:40.42341 1045 4:56.08

9176 Abbie Douthit CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 24:43.23542 946 4:56.64

9551 Emma Ortz PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 24:49.82343 947 4:57.96

9549 Kennedy Montgomery PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 24:57.93444 948 4:59.58

9615 Ashly Ledezma TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 25:11.73245 949 5:02.34

9553 Delanie Sherrer PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 25:18.28546 1050 5:03.65

9664 Eileen Murillo THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 25:21.87747 951 5:04.37

9618 Haley Wilson TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 25:31.04348 952 5:06.20

9182 Lillian Miles CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 25:33.26649 1053 5:06.65

9181 Makayla Lentz CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 25:37.71750 1054 5:07.54

9131 Allie Base BOOKER T WASHINGTON 26:01.68451 955 5:12.33

9699 Tifani Palm TULSA NOAH 26:19.96652 1156 5:15.99

9136 Kai Lukenbaugh BOOKER T WASHINGTON 26:40.14553 1057 5:20.02

9425 Cheyenne Gaymon GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 27:01.1481258 5:24.22

9424 Jaidence Foster GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 27:13.439959 5:26.68

9132 Anna Brennan BOOKER T WASHINGTON 28:15.17654 1260 5:39.03

9612 Jasmine Alanis cisneros TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 28:26.95455 1061 5:41.39

9548 Savannah Kallin PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 28:43.28656 1162 5:44.65

9712 Brelee Vineyard TULSA NOAH 29:03.67757 1263 5:48.73

9133 Kara Brennan BOOKER T WASHINGTON 30:26.32758 1164 6:05.26

9617 Analeigh Rowe TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 35:14.00559 965 7:02.80
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PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 52 5-6-7-13-21 37-50 1:27:27 1:0917:29.407:57.63

2 COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 69 2-10-15-20-22 25-26 1:28:44 1:3417:44.837:09.30

3 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 85 3-14-16-24-28 32-35 1:29:19 1:3817:51.816:59.51

4 CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 133 9-12-23-41-48 55-68 1:32:01 1:4118:24.217:22.66

5 BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 154 11-18-30-44-51 53-75 1:32:54 1:2618:34.816:33.96

6 GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 190 17-27-33-40-73 1:34:35 2:3718:54.917:03.49

7 GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 197 4-19-38-58-78 95 1:34:52 4:0918:58.366:06.40

8 TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 200 8-42-47-49-54 69-80 1:34:27 2:2418:53.398:54.75

9 GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 203 1-34-52-56-60 81-83 1:34:11 3:2118:50.206:03.77

10 JAY HIGH SCHOOL 241 29-31-57-61-63 65-72 1:36:42 1:3819:20.306:13.46

11 VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 292 43-46-62-64-77 79-87 1:39:23 2:0119:52.666:23.88

12 SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 327 39-59-71-76-82 86-88 1:42:22 3:0520:28.396:35.38

13 DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 332 36-67-70-74-85 93-99 1:42:48 3:5220:33.616:37.06

14 OKLAHOMA UNION HIGH 418 45-91-92-94-96 98 1:57:50 6:1023:33.917:35.09

15 COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 426 66-84-89-90-97 100 1:55:32 5:0623:06.407:26.24

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

9385 Cade McCall GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 16:30.5011 121 3:18.10

9277 Avan Doeksen COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 16:41.1212 122 3:20.22

9686 Henry Zoellner THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 16:44.2613 103 3:20.85

9417 Jackson Kernan GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 16:58.4214 124 3:23.68

9171 Oscar Uy BOOKER T WASHINGTON 17:02.1715 115 3:24.43

9153 Samuel Freeman BOOKER T WASHINGTON 17:06.4526 116 3:25.29

9729 Peter Turner TULSA NOAH 17:09.891127 3:25.97

9170 Christan Uy BOOKER T WASHINGTON 17:12.3537 98 3:26.47

9633 Jacob Tiger TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 17:12.6818 109 3:26.53

9207 Gabriel Rodriguez CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 17:34.7019 910 3:30.94

9299 Samuel Wood COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 17:47.79210 1111 3:33.55

9057 Tehi Chibity BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 17:52.82111 1112 3:34.56

9205 Adrian Reyes CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 17:53.64212 1013 3:34.72

9152 Maxwell Freeman BOOKER T WASHINGTON 17:54.17413 1114 3:34.83

9677 Garret  Lamborn THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 17:54.43214 1115 3:34.88

9281 Landon Holdman COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 17:55.89315 916 3:35.17

9675 Hank  Fabian THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 17:58.81316 1217 3:35.76

9437 Riley Wilkerson GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 17:59.79117 1018 3:35.95

9061 Tanner John BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 18:02.35218 1219 3:36.47

9418 Jase Mcabee GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 18:03.04219 1120 3:36.60

9275 Max Clark COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 18:04.12420 1221 3:36.82

9144 Lucas Brown BOOKER T WASHINGTON 18:11.89521 1222 3:38.37

9291 Aiden Rainbolt COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 18:15.26522 1023 3:39.05

9202 Cal Pritchet CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 18:16.43323 1224 3:39.28

9681 Jacob Roby THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 18:18.73424 1225 3:39.74

9273 Shane Borszich COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 18:19.68625 1226 3:39.93

9289 Andrew Newell COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 18:20.54726 1027 3:40.10

9435 Becket Terry GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 18:21.79227 1128 3:40.35

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



10/7/2022

Page 4 of 24

2022 Claremore Zebra XC Meet

- 10/6/202210/6/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

-

Event # 2 BOYS Varsity 5Km Run

9676 Zachary  King THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 18:22.84528 1129 3:40.56

9463 Jayden Jones JAY HIGH SCHOOL 18:23.67129 1030 3:40.73

9066 Russell Miller BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 18:32.25330 1031 3:42.45

9466 Tyler Landrum JAY HIGH SCHOOL 18:33.95231 1132 3:42.79

9672 Joshua Blanchard THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 18:36.50632 1033 3:43.30

9733 Ty Lewis OOLOGAH HIGH SCHOOL 18:38.1011034 3:43.62

9433 Gideon Hiel GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 18:38.45333 1135 3:43.69

9391 Kade Shields GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 18:39.85234 1136 3:43.97

9674 Cooper Cook THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 18:40.82735 1237 3:44.16

9362 Scot Horton DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 18:44.96136 938 3:44.99

9732 Cody Gof OOLOGAH HIGH SCHOOL 18:45.9521239 3:45.19

9156 Asa Levine BOOKER T WASHINGTON 18:47.62637 940 3:45.52

9731 Caden Davis OOLOGAH HIGH SCHOOL 18:53.1731141 3:46.63

9420 Lane Stewart GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 18:54.76338 1142 3:46.95

9591 Luke Wood SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 18:56.54139 1143 3:47.30

9431 Kallon Cyphers GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 18:57.15440 944 3:47.43

9196 Wes Dipboye CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 19:00.10441 1245 3:48.02

9611 Braden Nabb SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (HS 19:03.5711146 3:48.71

9623 Trent Havens TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 19:04.71242 947 3:48.94

9746 Michael  Pruit VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 19:05.87143 1048 3:49.17

9068 Kayden Reyes BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 19:07.31444 1249 3:49.46

9489 Nicolas Jackson OKLAHOMA UNION HIGH 19:08.35145 1250 3:49.67

9743 Carter Gibson VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 19:09.26246 951 3:49.85

9624 Jalen Hooper TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 19:14.76347 1052 3:50.95

9212 Tristan Starkey CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 19:16.20548 1053 3:51.24

9622 Joseph Espinosa TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 19:17.32449 954 3:51.46

9162 Mateo Munoz BOOKER T WASHINGTON 19:17.95750 1155 3:51.59

9059 Reed Gorman BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 19:19.32551 1156 3:51.86

9389 James Reynolds GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 19:28.85352 1257 3:53.77

9055 Jackson Boudreaux BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 19:32.06653 958 3:54.41

9629 Ismael Perez TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 19:37.50554 1159 3:55.50

9209 Chason Sisovsky CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 19:38.29655 1160 3:55.65

9390 Jose SalgadoPorfrio GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 19:39.82456 961 3:55.96

9461 Rhiver Davis JAY HIGH SCHOOL 19:46.53357 1062 3:57.30

9415 Isaiah Ilif GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 19:48.07458 1163 3:57.61

9590 Wyat Thompson SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 19:51.00259 1064 3:58.20

9381 Francisco Guzman GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 19:51.98560 965 3:58.39

9472 Trent Studie JAY HIGH SCHOOL 19:55.57461 1266 3:59.11

9749 Joe Wilmoth VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 19:56.84362 1267 3:59.36

9468 Raylon Rivas JAY HIGH SCHOOL 20:01.79563 1068 4:00.35

9744 Jackson Marcote VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 20:04.39464 969 4:00.87

9462 Tucker Earp JAY HIGH SCHOOL 20:12.00665 1270 4:02.40

9250 Jasper Wright COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 20:12.68166 1171 4:02.53

9364 Daniel Jones DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 20:15.46267 1272 4:03.09

9197 Alex England CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 20:16.40768 1173 4:03.28

9734 Lucas Livingston OOLOGAH HIGH SCHOOL 20:20.604974 4:04.12

9628 Taven Neal TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 20:23.51669 975 4:04.70

9723 Kyson Rackley TULSA NOAH 20:24.6021176 4:04.92

9359 Clayton Evans DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 20:26.45370 1277 4:05.29
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9584 Austn Galvan SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 20:27.48371 978 4:05.49

9469 Wylie Roberston JAY HIGH SCHOOL 20:35.21772 1079 4:07.04

9604 Jakob Marlet SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 20:35.4011080 4:07.08

9608 Cooper Stuever SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 20:36.7921181 4:07.35

9434 Isaac Talley GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 20:37.39573 982 4:07.47

9365 Caleb Whitson DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 20:43.43474 1183 4:08.68

9064 Ashton Lindsaybrothers BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 20:53.20775 984 4:10.64

9582 Dean Culp SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 21:04.87476 1285 4:12.97

9745 Joseph  Pruit VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 21:06.96577 1086 4:13.39

9413 Nick Brown GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 21:07.53578 1287 4:13.50

9748 Derrick Terry VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 21:08.15679 1088 4:13.63

9634 Isaac Williams TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 21:09.20780 989 4:13.84

9386 Owen Mccaskill GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 21:10.59681 990 4:14.11

9602 Jacob Gorton SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 21:45.143991 4:21.02

9724 David Scheiper TULSA NOAH 21:59.4231092 4:23.88

9583 Josh Driskel SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 22:02.07582 1293 4:24.41

9379 Hector Garcia GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 22:03.34783 994 4:24.66

9243 Mykahl Dunn COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 22:04.85284 1095 4:24.97

9730 Reese Wray TULSA NOAH 22:09.5141096 4:25.90

9358 Cooper Eutsler DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 22:37.78585 1297 4:31.55

9586 Steven Holt SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 22:47.17686 1098 4:33.43

9747 Cayden Sappington VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 23:30.87787 1099 4:42.17

9585 Roman Henson SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 23:51.96788 10100 4:46.39

9247 Hector Sanchez COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 23:52.78389 11101 4:46.55

9600 Justn Despain SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 23:53.15412102 4:46.63

9242 Nicodemus Dru Barnet COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 24:02.81490 11103 4:48.56

9488 Braiden Green OKLAHOMA UNION HIGH 24:18.15291 9104 4:51.63

9486 James Botoms OKLAHOMA UNION HIGH 24:19.65392 9105 4:51.93

9355 Teagen Crane DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 24:22.51693 12106 4:52.50

9487 Jack Campos OKLAHOMA UNION HIGH 24:45.07494 11107 4:57.01

9416 Jeremiah Ilif GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 24:55.37695 10108 4:59.07

9491 Jimmy Williams OKLAHOMA UNION HIGH 25:18.35596 9109 5:03.67

9246 Jonathan Moreno COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 25:18.89597 11110 5:03.77

9490 Colton Wickham OKLAHOMA UNION HIGH 27:02.31698 9111 5:24.46

9357 Aiden Deathridge DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 27:47.71799 12112 5:33.54

9248 Blake Stevenson COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 28:22.376100 10113 5:40.47
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Event # 3 GIRLS Jr.Varsity 5Km Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 15 1-2-3-4-5 6-7 1:56:41 3:3623:20.136:33.96

2 COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 50 8-9-10-11-12 13-14 2:10:03 2:2526:00.567:09.30

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

9029 Maryann Alvey BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 20:43.7911 111 4:08.75

9052 Kaitlyn Taylor BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 23:35.5622 112 4:43.11

9043 Olivia Ontveros BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 23:44.3133 113 4:44.86

9051 Hailey Taylor BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 24:17.0144 94 4:51.40

9039 Kailey Malcom BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 24:20.0055 105 4:52.00

9031 Arin Bailey BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 24:26.5766 126 4:53.31

9049 Kara Stose BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 24:27.8177 97 4:53.56

9034 Raine Jones BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 24:35.84898 4:55.16

9257 Alyssa Davis COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 24:58.3218 99 4:59.66

9256 Addisyn Davis COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 25:05.0729 910 5:01.01

9658 Mekenzie Blanchard THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 25:36.0611111 5:07.21

9264 Leilany Rubio COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 25:44.84310 1112 5:08.96

9174 Aryanna Culton CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 25:59.1711213 5:11.83

9173 Natalie Bump CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 26:03.9221014 5:12.78

9374 Mackenzie Maher GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 26:14.7911215 5:14.95

9178 Samantha Huggins CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 26:27.1231016 5:17.42

9050 Kylie Swinford BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 26:45.439917 5:21.08

9041 Annie Murphy BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 26:46.2310918 5:21.24

9260 Israel Ledford COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 26:50.48411 919 5:22.09

9037 Fatma  Lashchonova BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 27:18.81111020 5:27.76

9035 Emma King BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 27:19.65121221 5:27.93

9033 Ella Dreher BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 27:22.29131222 5:28.45

9270 Elizabeth Wineinger COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 27:24.09512 1123 5:28.81

9663 Kristen Mccormick THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 28:50.002924 5:46.00

9659 Emily Bryan THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 28:54.0131225 5:46.80

9263 Kealyn Morrison COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 28:58.65613 1126 5:47.73

9032 Dahlia Bulleigh BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 30:11.64141227 6:02.32

9042 Claudia Olemdilla Aguardo BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 30:11.78151128 6:02.35

9255 Brynlee Curts COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 30:36.71714 929 6:07.34

9134 Sarah Goodwin BOOKER T WASHINGTON 31:28.651930 6:17.73

9137 Maggie Merrill BOOKER T WASHINGTON 31:35.542931 6:19.10

9375 Angelina Munoz GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 32:39.5921032 6:31.91
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Event # 4 BOYS Jr.Varsity 5Km Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 22 1-3-5-6-7 8-9 1:36:04 1:0619:12.797:09.30

2 BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 69 4-10-15-18-22 23-27 1:40:10 1:1820:01.916:33.96

3 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 92 2-17-20-25-28 32-35 1:41:41 2:1120:20.296:59.51

4 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 103 14-16-19-24-30 31-33 1:42:54 0:5820:34.847:57.63

5 CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 116 12-13-21-34-36 37-39 1:43:55 1:4020:46.937:22.66

6 JAY HIGH SCHOOL 167 11-26-41-43-46 47-53 1:52:23 5:0022:28.626:13.46

7 TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 193 29-38-40-42-44 51 1:54:14 3:0922:50.758:54.75

8 SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 244 45-48-49-50-52 2:13:31 4:2026:42.128:35.67

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

9290 Kyle Newell COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 18:39.4911 121 3:43.89

9671 Connor Berg THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 18:55.8512 112 3:47.17

9276 Vance Disney COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 19:00.8423 113 3:48.16

9058 Jesse EspinalCruz BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 19:11.2314 124 3:50.24

9278 Conner Edmiston COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 19:18.9235 105 3:51.78

9292 Kolton Remmers COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 19:19.0946 106 3:51.81

9280 Layton Haught COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 19:45.6557 127 3:57.13

9282 Truet Joiner COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 19:45.9668 98 3:57.19

9288 Colin Nef COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 19:50.3279 129 3:58.06

9071 Cade Winter BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 19:51.90210 1110 3:58.38

9297 Hayden Warren COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 19:54.358911 3:58.87

9474 Gavin Tate JAY HIGH SCHOOL 19:54.89111 1012 3:58.97

9213 Cedric Voss CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 20:01.32112 1113 4:00.26

9989 Leo Williams WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN H 20:05.1411014 4:01.02

9187 Cayden Arthur CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 20:09.40213 1015 4:01.88

9168 Marcello Santana BOOKER T WASHINGTON 20:12.95114 1116 4:02.59

9072 Ben Zielenski BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 20:13.24315 917 4:02.64

9169 Carson Thorp BOOKER T WASHINGTON 20:14.92216 918 4:02.98

9678 Jef Macdonald THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 20:16.81217 1119 4:03.36

9063 Chase Laxson BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 20:23.07418 920 4:04.61

9150 Cole Cone BOOKER T WASHINGTON 20:26.79319 1121 4:05.35

9669 Samuel Banda THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 20:26.96320 1122 4:05.39

9189 Sawyer Beller CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 20:27.95321 1023 4:05.59

9054 Nathan Becklof BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 20:30.12522 924 4:06.02

9070 Grayson Tesavis BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 20:37.74623 1025 4:07.54

9151 Jason Dabovol BOOKER T WASHINGTON 20:48.51424 1126 4:09.70

9682 Jaden Schlemme THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 20:54.15425 1027 4:10.83

9464 Kasen Jones JAY HIGH SCHOOL 20:55.34226 928 4:11.06

9060 Tobias Hoerstermeier BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 21:05.34727 1229 4:13.06

9673 Grant  Brewer THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 21:07.70528 1030 4:13.54

9620 Eli Bate TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 21:10.37129 931 4:14.07

9155 Aleks Lazdins BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:11.03530 1132 4:14.20

9143 Kyler Brown BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:13.28631 933 4:14.65

9684 Ethan Warfel THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 21:18.46632 1034 4:15.69

9167 Mitchell Sanstra BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:18.82733 1235 4:15.76

9157 Elijah Likens BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:24.318936 4:16.86
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9148 Demetri Chahalis BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:28.1491237 4:17.62

9067 Pierson Proctor BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 21:33.218938 4:18.64

9208 Andrew Shaw CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 21:34.65434 1039 4:18.93

9294 Tyler Roberts COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 21:34.929940 4:18.98

9680 Edward Porras THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 21:37.40735 941 4:19.48

9062 Ben Lauritsen BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 21:39.409942 4:19.88

9203 Rayihan Rahman CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 21:41.35536 1043 4:20.27

9172 Theo Yar BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:46.78101044 4:21.35

9069 Trenton Taylor BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 21:48.28101245 4:21.65

9142 Jonas Brown BOOKER T WASHINGTON 22:16.24111046 4:27.24

9188 Ethan Baines CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 22:21.70637 1247 4:28.34

9626 Colton Lamberson TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 22:26.45238 948 4:29.29

9195 Dylan Cryder CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 22:27.10739 1049 4:29.42

9361 Tre Hicks DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 22:27.851950 4:29.57

9987 Isaac Valenzuelaaramburo WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN H 22:31.6021051 4:30.32

9356 Kooper Crawford DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 22:37.922952 4:31.58

9621 Wyat Burson TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 22:39.10340 953 4:31.82

9476 Ryker Wetzel JAY HIGH SCHOOL 22:40.32341 1054 4:32.06

9685 Ethan Woodard THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 22:42.4381055 4:32.48

9199 Lukas Ilyushenko CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 23:00.8581056 4:36.17

9293 Seth Renner COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 23:09.5610957 4:37.91

9194 Levi Craig CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 23:10.0491058 4:38.00

9190 Brayden  Bunyard CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 23:12.7310959 4:38.54

9287 Ian Morrison COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 23:13.98111160 4:38.79

9988 Kaden Week WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN H 23:16.143961 4:39.22

9360 Lathe Griggs DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 23:20.923962 4:40.18

9670 Hugh Baxter THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 23:25.1891063 4:41.03

9683 Gabe Van Dalsem THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 23:37.81101064 4:43.56

9619 Jonah Asbill TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 23:38.04442 965 4:43.60

9154 Ulises Hernandez BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:40.98121066 4:44.19

9056 Luke Bulleigh BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 23:41.2011967 4:44.24

9159 Isaiah Moore BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:47.01131068 4:45.40

9986 Jarret Jensen WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN H 23:53.3241069 4:46.66

9470 Bradee Rutherford JAY HIGH SCHOOL 23:56.99443 970 4:47.39

9146 Lachlan Bulmer BOOKER T WASHINGTON 24:02.14141171 4:48.42

9163 Caedmon Myers BOOKER T WASHINGTON 24:04.2015972 4:48.84

9164 Sam Poskey BOOKER T WASHINGTON 24:09.03161073 4:49.80

9286 Mathew Morgan COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 24:10.82121074 4:50.16

9581 Acie Benedict SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 24:16.1811075 4:51.23

9631 Milez Thompson TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 24:19.81544 976 4:51.96

9204 Elijah Ramos CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 24:22.28111077 4:52.45

9363 Karson Johnson DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 24:24.534978 4:52.90

9192 Daniel Chim CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 24:29.2912979 4:53.85

9201 Zach Lutke CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 24:41.7613980 4:56.35

9160 Micah Moore BOOKER T WASHINGTON 24:42.62171281 4:56.52

9271 Tyler Bell COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 24:46.21131182 4:57.24

9378 William Dowdy GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 24:51.961983 4:58.39

9607 Dylan Renuard SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 24:52.73145 984 4:58.54

9477 Jacob Williams JAY HIGH SCHOOL 24:55.60546 985 4:59.12
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9065 Jaron Miller BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 24:59.32121286 4:59.86

9380 Drenzel Garridovieyra GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 25:08.5621087 5:01.71

9371 Xander Searl FOYIL HIGH SCHOOL 25:08.741988 5:01.74

9145 Briggs Buchanan BOOKER T WASHINGTON 25:26.14181089 5:05.22

9140 Ameer Abouhouli BOOKER T WASHINGTON 25:32.43191190 5:06.48

9589 Christan Ruvalcaba SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 25:32.9521091 5:06.59

9467 Caleb Mcquire JAY HIGH SCHOOL 26:07.03647 1092 5:13.40

9392 Ryker Tiger GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 26:13.1831093 5:14.63

9605 Noah Martnez SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 26:14.06248 994 5:14.81

9610 Gabe Wright SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 26:17.92349 995 5:15.58

9388 Kaden Prince GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 26:28.1441096 5:17.62

9603 Hank Guilfoyle SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 26:53.17450 997 5:22.63

9370 Sonny Raulston FOYIL HIGH SCHOOL 26:54.2321098 5:22.84

9193 Michael Combs CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 27:10.6714999 5:26.13

9214 Owen Wilson CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 27:15.821511100 5:27.16

9274 Ryder Calvert COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 27:25.12148101 5:29.02

9147 Eli Calvin BOOKER T WASHINGTON 27:36.982010102 5:31.39

9369 Cruz Castro FOYIL HIGH SCHOOL 27:49.0139103 5:33.80

9625 James Jacobs TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 28:29.89651 10104 5:41.97

9609 Caleb Thompson SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 29:12.76552 9105 5:50.55

9458 Ayden Chavanne JAY HIGH SCHOOL 29:21.78753 10106 5:52.35

9191 Alan Carillo CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 29:22.85169107 5:52.57

9419 Cooper Moore GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 29:24.4019108 5:52.88

9284 Grayson Mcclurg COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 29:33.82159109 5:54.76

9295 Brendan Smith COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 30:06.101610110 6:01.22

9587 Jace Mcclure SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 30:39.29310111 6:07.85

9158 Elijah Moore BOOKER T WASHINGTON 30:53.10219112 6:10.62

9414 Dalton Fife GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 35:18.5429113 7:03.70
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PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 JAY HIGH SCHOOL 29 1-2-7-9-10 20-24 1:07:15 1:1013:27.016:13.46

2 ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL 47 5-6-8-12-16 18-28 1:09:20 0:4213:51.946:55.97

3 SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 93 4-13-15-30-31 37-42 1:13:10 2:1414:37.988:35.67

4 COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 111 3-19-22-29-38 39-43 1:15:07 3:3115:01.347:26.24

5 VINITA HIGH SCHOOL 116 11-21-25-26-33 34-35 1:14:59 1:5114:59.897:29.94

6 VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 117 14-17-23-27-36 41-44 1:15:15 2:1315:03.066:23.88

7 SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 210 32-40-45-46-47 1:31:58 4:2318:23.626:35.38

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

9453 Jacie Mofet JAY HIGH SCHOOL 12:47.1211 121 6:23.56

9446 Hadley Goins JAY HIGH SCHOOL 13:07.9322 112 6:33.96

9233 Lacy Brough COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 13:13.4313 103 6:36.71

9485 Lauryn Jackson OKLAHOMA UNION HIGH 13:17.03194 6:38.51

9594 Tegan Althouse SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 13:27.2114 105 6:43.60

9997 Erica Anderson ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL 13:34.7315 106 6:47.36

9022 Payton Dingman ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL 13:36.1826 117 6:48.09

9449 Libby Gibe JAY HIGH SCHOOL 13:38.2637 128 6:49.13

9023 Emily Fields ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL 13:44.0138 109 6:52.00

9442 Addie Dingsor JAY HIGH SCHOOL 13:44.2049 1010 6:52.10

9448 Montana Herron JAY HIGH SCHOOL 13:57.56510 911 6:58.78

9353 Tania Salinas DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 13:59.2611212 6:59.63

9971 Lauren Fraley VINITA HIGH SCHOOL 14:03.42111 1013 7:01.71

9024 Hannah Gilstrap ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL 14:07.35412 1014 7:03.67

9599 Jessica Myers SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 14:10.34213 1015 7:05.17

9741 Zoe Stout VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 14:13.09114 1116 7:06.54

9595 Tristyn Euliss SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 14:15.82315 1017 7:07.91

9021 Isabella Davenport ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL 14:17.43516 1118 7:08.71

9735 Riley Abel VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 14:21.60217 1119 7:10.80

9025 Finley Grubbs ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL 14:28.90618 920 7:14.45

9238 Arianna Rodriguez COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 14:35.35219 1221 7:17.67

9452 Madison King JAY HIGH SCHOOL 14:44.20620 1022 7:22.10

9975 Caydence Livingston VINITA HIGH SCHOOL 14:45.73221 923 7:22.86

9239 Natalie Sanchez COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 15:00.32322 924 7:30.16

9479 Addison Calvert KETCHUM HIGH SCHOOL 15:00.601925 7:30.30

9739 Hannah Ross VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 15:01.53323 926 7:30.76

9445 Ashtyn Glass JAY HIGH SCHOOL 15:03.89724 927 7:31.94

9976 Addison Osburn VINITA HIGH SCHOOL 15:06.62325 1028 7:33.31

9980 Haiden Smoke VINITA HIGH SCHOOL 15:08.81426 1029 7:34.40

9742 Grace Waters VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 15:12.06427 930 7:36.03

9027 Misty Mooney ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL 15:24.81728 1131 7:42.40

9236 Irish Mccleary COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 15:32.95429 932 7:46.47

9593 Rebecca Allen SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 15:34.59430 1233 7:47.29

9596 Lindsey  George SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 15:41.96531 1234 7:50.98

9575 Madison Llamas SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 15:44.12132 1235 7:52.06

9352 Izzy Perry DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 15:50.682936 7:55.34

9977 Emma Pigeon VINITA HIGH SCHOOL 15:54.87533 1037 7:57.43
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9368 Oona Hakala FOYIL HIGH SCHOOL 15:58.7911038 7:59.39

9450 Taylor Holt JAY HIGH SCHOOL 16:01.4581139 8:00.72

9981 Brooklyn Taylor VINITA HIGH SCHOOL 16:04.95634 1040 8:02.47

9982 Tierany Trail VINITA HIGH SCHOOL 16:05.90735 1141 8:02.95

9451 Kyler Howe JAY HIGH SCHOOL 16:19.7191042 8:09.85

9740 Paisley Sparks VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 16:27.03536 943 8:13.51

9597 Brianna Hindman SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 16:38.95637 1044 8:19.47

9237 Emilia Prado COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 16:44.68538 1045 8:22.34

9234 Chrysanna Harter COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 16:45.68639 1046 8:22.84

9572 Zoey Driskel SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 16:57.54240 1147 8:28.77

9974 Matlynne Hess VINITA HIGH SCHOOL 16:59.5981248 8:29.79

9447 Kayla Greer JAY HIGH SCHOOL 17:01.4610949 8:30.73

9978 Brooklyn Pits VINITA HIGH SCHOOL 17:08.7991150 8:34.39

9970 Jaiden Elix VINITA HIGH SCHOOL 17:09.0610951 8:34.53

9351 Eden Mckinney DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 17:12.183952 8:36.09

9984 Olivia Vaughn VINITA HIGH SCHOOL 17:14.70111053 8:37.35

9737 Reese Mcalister VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 17:17.81641 1154 8:38.90

9598 Cameron Kerfein SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL 17:32.03742 1155 8:46.01

9983 Ella Tyrrell VINITA HIGH SCHOOL 17:32.4212956 8:46.21

9235 Ryleigh Lutrell COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 17:33.59743 957 8:46.79

9241 Hannah Young COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL 18:06.5481258 9:03.27

9366 Bruna Alberton FOYIL HIGH SCHOOL 18:28.7821059 9:14.39

9736 Kylee Dee VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 18:39.43744 1160 9:19.71

9985 Calleigh Williams VINITA HIGH SCHOOL 18:42.06131061 9:21.03

9573 Grace Haller SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 19:02.12345 962 9:31.06

9738 Chloe Rogers VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO 19:06.928963 9:33.46

9580 Brooklyn Wilson SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 20:06.32446 1064 10:03.16

9578 Emmy Stephenson SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H 20:08.00547 1165 10:04.00

9483 Aryan Smith KETCHUM HIGH SCHOOL 20:28.682966 10:14.34

9439 Wesley Beaty JAY HIGH SCHOOL 20:51.1411967 10:25.57

9354 Kayah Weathers DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL 21:30.0641268 10:45.03

9455 Keely Welch JAY HIGH SCHOOL 21:58.29121069 10:59.14

9440 Halie Butler JAY HIGH SCHOOL 22:25.90131170 11:12.95
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PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
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9036 Rachael Landers BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC121

9550 Ailey Ortega PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL92

9411 Nora Shefeld GROVE HIGH SCHOOL113

9234 Chrysanna Harter COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL104

9038 Emily Lechuga BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC115

9053 Gentry Turner BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC116

9047 Lauren Shoesmith BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC117

9046 Reese Savage BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC98

9184 Emma Robinson CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO109

9040 Katherine Manley BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC910

9552 Reeve Ross PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL1111

9030 Braylyn Andrews BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC912

9410 Mya Pellegrino GROVE HIGH SCHOOL913

9553 Delanie Sherrer PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL1014

9548 Savannah Kallin PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL1115

9547 Samantha Cavin PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL1216

9970 Jaiden Elix VINITA HIGH SCHOOL917

9579 Jordanne Tedesco SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H918

9321 Alydia Swalley COWETA JUNIOR HIGH819

9044 Emma Perry BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC1020

9318 Lilah Spradlin COWETA JUNIOR HIGH821

9304 Kaylee Hill COWETA JUNIOR HIGH822

9308 Kenlie Kilgore COWETA JUNIOR HIGH723

9312 Eliana Morrison COWETA JUNIOR HIGH824

9322 Macey Whitehead COWETA JUNIOR HIGH725

9314 Amy Rivas COWETA JUNIOR HIGH726

9315 Emma Rowell COWETA JUNIOR HIGH727

9316 Kealiegh Safelcrow COWETA JUNIOR HIGH828

9319 Lauren Stacey COWETA JUNIOR HIGH829

9409 Abbi Dyer GROVE HIGH SCHOOL1130

9317 Tarynn Shafer COWETA JUNIOR HIGH731

9367 Saku Fujii FOYIL HIGH SCHOOL1032

9549 Kennedy Montgomery PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL933

9311 Averie Medlock COWETA JUNIOR HIGH734

9412 Charmayne Shield GROVE HIGH SCHOOL1135

9238 Arianna Rodriguez COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL1236

9239 Natalie Sanchez COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL937

9241 Hannah Young COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL1238

9578 Emmy Stephenson SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H1139

9576 Ameila Mathews SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H940

9320 Hope Stles COWETA JUNIOR HIGH741

9085 Afon Miller BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR742

9094 Naomi Vivian BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR843

9093 Olivia Vaughan BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR844

9092 Cheyenne Stce BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR645

9091 Sienna Smith BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR846

9090 Karli Serratos BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR647
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9089 Daniela Rodriguez BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR848

9088 Isabella Prentce BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR649

9750 Alexis Currie VINITA HIGH SCHOOL850

9216 Dominique  Culton CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG751

9644 Aymee Vasquez TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH752

9219 Sarenity  Russell CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG753

9220 Evelynn Smith CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG754

9217 Elana  Enyart CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG855

9221 Reese Smith CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG756

9492 Yaretzy Aguilarcardona OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH857

9493 Kinslee Freeman OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH858

9494 Reagan Freeman OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH859

9495 Madison  Friday OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH860

9498 Sydney Langford OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH761

9233 Lacy Brough COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL1062

9574 Eva Laurant SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H1163

9237 Emilia Prado COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL1064

9572 Zoey Driskel SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H1165

9235 Ryleigh Lutrell COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL966

9368 Oona Hakala FOYIL HIGH SCHOOL1067

9480 Kenzie Males KETCHUM HIGH SCHOOL968

9482 Hannah Sikes KETCHUM HIGH SCHOOL1169

9571 Alyxandria Doane SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H1170

9073 Maci Alleman BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR771

9485 Lauryn Jackson OKLAHOMA UNION HIGH972

9645 Haley Whitley TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH773

9398 Amayahoowaya Sawyer GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH774

9580 Brooklyn Wilson SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H1075

9076 Caroline Boudreaux BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR676

9640 Cryselin Goate TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH877

9641 Jalyn Krawetzke TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH778

9642 Keira Mcinnis TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH879

9643 Karina Rubio TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH880

9300 Emily Carter COWETA JUNIOR HIGH881

9441 Serenity Cannon JAY HIGH SCHOOL1182

9079 Brynn Bushyhead BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR783

9705 Jane Stanley TULSA NOAH884

9706 Joy Stanley TULSA NOAH585

9575 Madison Llamas SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H1286

9711 Isabelle Truit TULSA NOAH687

9301 Paisley Collins COWETA JUNIOR HIGH888

9075 Reagan Barnes BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR789

9637 Zadin Cantu TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH890

9309 Haven Long COWETA JUNIOR HIGH791

9077 Taylor Bradford BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR792

9698 Sophia Mart TULSA NOAH893

9080 Mielle Haley BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR794

9081 Abagale Hammond BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR695

9082 Briley Howell BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR696
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9083 Emma Kuntz BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR697

9084 Madilyn Malcom BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR698

9074 Keyli Alvarenga BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR899

9561 Amilya Limon PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH7100

9556 Carson Crawford PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH8101

9078 Paisley Bryant BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR7102

9303 Nancy Flores COWETA JUNIOR HIGH7103

9704 Madeline Rice TULSA NOAH7104

9703 Emily Rice TULSA NOAH5105

9990 Savanna Ganzkow WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN M7106

9577 Hailey Mcclure SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H12107

9551 Emma Ortz PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL9108

9573 Grace Haller SEQUOYAH-CLAREMORE H9109

9971 Lauren Fraley VINITA HIGH SCHOOL10110

9557 Abbigail Dale PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH7111

9702 Gwen Pierce TULSA NOAH8112

9313 Alessandra Orellana COWETA JUNIOR HIGH7113

9701 Addy Pierce TULSA NOAH6114

9305 Emma Jennings COWETA JUNIOR HIGH7115

9306 Shandy Jones COWETA JUNIOR HIGH7116

9307 Hailey Kiker COWETA JUNIOR HIGH8117

9310 Madelyn Lucas COWETA JUNIOR HIGH8118

9710 Berkley Truit TULSA NOAH4119

9696 Bethany Herbel TULSA NOAH8120

9697 Leah Kesner TULSA NOAH8121

9568 Andi  Rehbein PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH8122

9707 Kennedy Stanley TULSA NOAH6123

9511 Breanna Wimmer OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH7124

9570 Braycee Trundle PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH7125

9502 Aspen  Reimer OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH8126

9503 Cisely  Rios OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH7127

9504 Emma  Sandoval OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH7128

9505 Addison Smithey OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH8129

9497 Elizabeth  Hays OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH7130

9507 Sarah Swanson OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH8131

9496 Avery  Harvick OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH7132

9500 Ava Mcalister OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH7133

9510 Hannah  Toews OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH7134

9499 Kate Lovit OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH8135

9394 Lillian Fitzl GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH8136

9395 Aiyanna Gibson GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH8137

9396 Eva Jackson GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH7138

9397 Crouch  Lauren GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH7139

9034 Raine Jones BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC9140

9506 Annaliese Strain OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH8141

9218 Ruby Jaimes Bravo CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG8142

9983 Ella Tyrrell VINITA HIGH SCHOOL9143

9509 Audrey Toews OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH8144

9559 Ardin Heins PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH7145
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9302 Hailey Counsil COWETA JUNIOR HIGH7146

9567 Lilah Poorboy PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH7147

9566 Blake Osburn PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH7148

9565 Journey Nunley PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH7149

9564 Marie Nicholas PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH8150

9639 Peyton Crosslin TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH7151

9562 Lexi Line PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH7152

9638 Madelyn Childers TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH7153

9501 Bijoux Milien OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH8154

9560 Giana Kallin PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH7155

9569 Elizabeth Thornton PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH7156

9558 Addison Harlow PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH8157

9554 Callie Bryant PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH7158

9635 Libby Baker TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH7159

9636 Julieanne Burns TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH8160

9087 Alayna Nightngale BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR7161

9563 Noemi Nevarez PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH7162

9508 Alexa  Thorson OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH7163

9086 Eliza Miller BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR8164

9555 Mia Chapin PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH7165

9023 Emily Fields ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL10166

9032 Dahlia Bulleigh BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC12167

9035 Emma King BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC12168

9039 Kailey Malcom BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC10169

9041 Annie Murphy BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC9170

9042 Claudia Olemdilla Aguardo BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC11171

9043 Olivia Ontveros BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC11172

9045 Nayra Rodrigues Castlho BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC12173

9353 Tania Salinas DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL12174

9049 Kara Stose BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC9175

9442 Addie Dingsor JAY HIGH SCHOOL10176

9051 Hailey Taylor BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC9177

9052 Kaitlyn Taylor BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC11178

9029 Maryann Alvey BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC11179

9236 Irish Mccleary COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL9180

9240 Raegan Wilson COMMERCE HIGH SCHOOL12181

9997 Erica Anderson ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL10182

9021 Isabella Davenport ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL11183

9181 Makayla Lentz CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO10184

9024 Hannah Gilstrap ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL10185

9352 Izzy Perry DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL9186

9215 Charley  Brown CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG7187

9026 Allison Lyons ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL9188

9027 Misty Mooney ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL11189

9028 Briley Roberts ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL9190

9659 Emily Bryan THOMAS EDISON HIGH S12191

9665 Lucy Osborn THOMAS EDISON HIGH S9192

9663 Kristen Mccormick THOMAS EDISON HIGH S9193

9661 Alannys Doblado THOMAS EDISON HIGH S9194
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9037 Fatma  Lashchonova BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC10195

9022 Payton Dingman ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL11196

9050 Kylie Swinford BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC9197

9354 Kayah Weathers DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL12198

9173 Natalie Bump CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO10199

9175 Camille Culton CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO9200

9174 Aryanna Culton CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO12201

9176 Abbie Douthit CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO9202

9177 Chloe Grubbs CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO9203

9178 Samantha Huggins CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO10204

9179 Eleanor Isaacs CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO9205

9351 Eden Mckinney DEWEY HIGH SCHOOL9206

9180 Tylea Jones CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO11207

9048 Rebekah Stephens BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC9208

9182 Lillian Miles CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO10209

9183 Ainsley Nidifer CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO12210

9185 Kylee Saye CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO10211

9186 Malorie Shaw CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO10212

9446 Hadley Goins JAY HIGH SCHOOL11213

9448 Montana Herron JAY HIGH SCHOOL9214

9453 Jacie Mofet JAY HIGH SCHOOL12215

9438 Lydia Barnes JAY HIGH SCHOOL12216

9449 Libby Gibe JAY HIGH SCHOOL12217

9422 Kamryn Boller GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL11218

9440 Halie Butler JAY HIGH SCHOOL11219

9443 Ryleigh Driskell JAY HIGH SCHOOL10220

9444 Libby Gibe JAY HIGH SCHOOL12221

9445 Ashtyn Glass JAY HIGH SCHOOL9222

9450 Taylor Holt JAY HIGH SCHOOL11223

9447 Kayla Greer JAY HIGH SCHOOL9224

9454 Korey Sherley JAY HIGH SCHOOL10225

9439 Wesley Beaty JAY HIGH SCHOOL9226

9424 Jaidence Foster GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL9227

9451 Kyler Howe JAY HIGH SCHOOL10228

9268 Ava Voyles COWETA HIGH SCHOOL9229

9426 Raley Hooper GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL10230

9428 Peyton Read GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL10231

9429 Hannah Smith GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL11232

9131 Allie Base BOOKER T WASHINGTON9233

9133 Kara Brennan BOOKER T WASHINGTON11234

9132 Anna Brennan BOOKER T WASHINGTON12235

9421 Gracie Ball GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL10236

9033 Ella Dreher BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC12237

9135 Roberta Lafon BOOKER T WASHINGTON11238

9136 Kai Lukenbaugh BOOKER T WASHINGTON10239

9137 Maggie Merrill BOOKER T WASHINGTON9240

9138 Morgan Merrill BOOKER T WASHINGTON10241

9139 Aya Palmer BOOKER T WASHINGTON10242

9427 Cameron Ireton GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL11243
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9425 Cheyenne Gaymon GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL12244

9134 Sarah Goodwin BOOKER T WASHINGTON9245

9668 Kate Weber THOMAS EDISON HIGH S10246

9667 Tatum Shaw THOMAS EDISON HIGH S10247

9423 Kriste Botello GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL9248

9981 Brooklyn Taylor VINITA HIGH SCHOOL10249

9660 Jade Burnet THOMAS EDISON HIGH S9250

9658 Mekenzie Blanchard THOMAS EDISON HIGH S11251

9664 Eileen Murillo THOMAS EDISON HIGH S9252

9612 Jasmine Alanis cisneros TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO10253

9613 Annika Barr TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO10254

9614 Kristn Campbell TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO12255

9615 Ashly Ledezma TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO9256

9025 Finley Grubbs ADAIR HIGH SCHOOL9257

9617 Analeigh Rowe TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO9258

9484 Sydney Spanel KETCHUM HIGH SCHOOL9259

9973 Josie Henry VINITA HIGH SCHOOL9260

9974 Matlynne Hess VINITA HIGH SCHOOL12261

9975 Caydence Livingston VINITA HIGH SCHOOL9262

9976 Addison Osburn VINITA HIGH SCHOOL10263

9977 Emma Pigeon VINITA HIGH SCHOOL10264

9978 Brooklyn Pits VINITA HIGH SCHOOL11265

9979 Dakota Smith VINITA HIGH SCHOOL9266

9599 Jessica Myers SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL10267

9982 Tierany Trail VINITA HIGH SCHOOL11268

9374 Mackenzie Maher GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL12269

9452 Madison King JAY HIGH SCHOOL10270

9984 Olivia Vaughn VINITA HIGH SCHOOL10271

9985 Calleigh Williams VINITA HIGH SCHOOL10272

9479 Addison Calvert KETCHUM HIGH SCHOOL9273

9478 Ryleigh Bishop KETCHUM HIGH SCHOOL12274

9481 Lexi Rogers KETCHUM HIGH SCHOOL9275

9483 Aryan Smith KETCHUM HIGH SCHOOL9276

9662 Sophia Escobar THOMAS EDISON HIGH S10277

9031 Arin Bailey BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC12278

9980 Haiden Smoke VINITA HIGH SCHOOL10279

9972 Sara Hency VINITA HIGH SCHOOL9280

9375 Angelina Munoz GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL10281

9376 Cameron Price GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL10282

9616 Dulce Melo TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO10283

9593 Rebecca Allen SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL12284

9594 Tegan Althouse SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL10285

9595 Tristyn Euliss SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL10286

9596 Lindsey  George SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL12287

9597 Brianna Hindman SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL10288

9372 Makenna Hilburn GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL11289

9598 Cameron Kerfein SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL11290

9618 Haley Wilson TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO9291

9455 Keely Welch JAY HIGH SCHOOL10292
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9687 Sandra  Acevedo TULSA MEMORIAL HIGH9293

9688 Emmalynn Fenton TULSA MEMORIAL HIGH11294

9251 Kyliee Addington COWETA HIGH SCHOOL12295

9253 Brelee Burcham COWETA HIGH SCHOOL12296

9258 Maria Gallardo COWETA HIGH SCHOOL10297

9261 Kate Litle COWETA HIGH SCHOOL10298

9259 Cooper Hilton COWETA HIGH SCHOOL12299

9269 Jaidyn Wegener COWETA HIGH SCHOOL10300

9739 Hannah Ross VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO9301

9252 Macey Brooks COWETA HIGH SCHOOL12302

9254 Riley Buthod COWETA HIGH SCHOOL12303

9256 Addisyn Davis COWETA HIGH SCHOOL9304

9255 Brynlee Curts COWETA HIGH SCHOOL9305

9257 Alyssa Davis COWETA HIGH SCHOOL9306

9260 Israel Ledford COWETA HIGH SCHOOL9307

9262 Alexis Miller COWETA HIGH SCHOOL10308

9263 Kealyn Morrison COWETA HIGH SCHOOL11309

9266 Averi Spradlin COWETA HIGH SCHOOL12310

9264 Leilany Rubio COWETA HIGH SCHOOL11311

9373 Sidney Knipe GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL10312

9267 Kadence Stapleton COWETA HIGH SCHOOL9313

9270 Elizabeth Wineinger COWETA HIGH SCHOOL11314

9366 Bruna Alberton FOYIL HIGH SCHOOL10315

9735 Riley Abel VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO11316

9736 Kylee Dee VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO11317

9737 Reese Mcalister VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO11318

9738 Chloe Rogers VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO9319

9666 Jade Renkes THOMAS EDISON HIGH S10320

9740 Paisley Sparks VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO9321

9741 Zoe Stout VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO11322

9742 Grace Waters VERDIGRIS HIGH SCHOO9323

9695 Lucy Donohue TULSA NOAH9324

9699 Tifani Palm TULSA NOAH11325

9700 Grace Partney TULSA NOAH11326

9709 Nicollete Trost TULSA NOAH12327

9708 Julia Trost TULSA NOAH9328

9712 Brelee Vineyard TULSA NOAH12329

9713 Darcy Vineyard TULSA NOAH10330

9265 Brooklyn Singleton COWETA HIGH SCHOOL9331
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PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 49 3-4-9-14-19 21-26 1:08:40 1:1113:43.956:51.97

2 BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 58 6-11-12-13-16 18-20 1:09:32 0:4813:54.435:57.02

3 COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 70 1-5-7-24-33 35-38 1:10:13 2:4414:02.587:01.29

4 TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 103 8-15-25-27-28 30-39 1:13:25 1:2914:40.967:20.48

5 PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH 115 10-22-23-29-31 34-40 1:14:13 1:3814:50.527:25.26

6 TULSA NOAH 138 2-17-36-41-42 45-47 1:18:13 4:4615:38.637:04.61

7 CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 202 32-37-43-44-46 48-49 1:28:41 3:3817:44.148:52.07

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

9301 Paisley Collins COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 12:48.8711 81 6:24.43

9697 Leah Kesner TULSA NOAH 12:49.9512 82 6:24.97

9395 Aiyanna Gibson GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH 13:09.34183 6:34.67

9502 Aspen  Reimer OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 13:12.0313 84 6:36.01

9509 Audrey Toews OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 13:12.8724 85 6:36.43

9307 Hailey Kiker COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:20.6025 86 6:40.30

9073 Maci Alleman BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 13:22.4516 77 6:41.22

9304 Kaylee Hill COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:35.0437 88 6:47.52

9635 Libby Baker TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 13:44.0618 79 6:52.03

9494 Reagan Freeman OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 13:45.7639 810 6:52.88

9570 Braycee Trundle PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH 13:46.96110 711 6:53.48

9084 Madilyn Malcom BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 13:48.10211 612 6:54.05

9088 Isabella Prentce BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:05.03312 613 7:02.51

9083 Emma Kuntz BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:05.54413 614 7:02.77

9510 Hannah  Toews OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 14:05.78414 715 7:02.89

9639 Peyton Crosslin TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 14:07.46215 716 7:03.73

9090 Karli Serratos BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:11.06516 617 7:05.53

9702 Gwen Pierce TULSA NOAH 14:15.48217 818 7:07.74

9077 Taylor Bradford BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:19.42618 719 7:09.71

9505 Addison Smithey OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 14:23.34519 820 7:11.67

9086 Eliza Miller BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:25.46720 821 7:12.73

9493 Kinslee Freeman OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 14:31.42621 822 7:15.71

9093 Olivia Vaughan BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:40.108823 7:20.05

9565 Journey Nunley PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH 14:47.43222 724 7:23.71

9567 Lilah Poorboy PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH 14:53.81323 725 7:26.90

9310 Madelyn Lucas COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:54.57424 826 7:27.28

9078 Paisley Bryant BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:55.879727 7:27.93

9089 Daniela Rodriguez BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 15:04.1510828 7:32.07

9640 Cryselin Goate TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 15:07.49325 829 7:33.74

9504 Emma  Sandoval OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 15:10.53726 730 7:35.26

9642 Keira Mcinnis TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 15:12.43427 831 7:36.21

9637 Zadin Cantu TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 15:13.40528 832 7:36.70

9080 Mielle Haley BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 15:18.8411733 7:39.42

9563 Noemi Nevarez PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH 15:19.37429 734 7:39.68

9074 Keyli Alvarenga BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 15:20.3912835 7:40.19

9636 Julieanne Burns TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 15:21.56630 836 7:40.78

9554 Callie Bryant PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH 15:25.07531 737 7:42.53
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9501 Bijoux Milien OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 15:26.648838 7:43.32

9219 Sarenity  Russell CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 15:29.39132 739 7:44.69

9319 Lauren Stacey COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 15:33.84533 840 7:46.92

9500 Ava Mcalister OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 15:36.079741 7:48.03

9568 Andi  Rehbein PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH 15:37.34634 842 7:48.67

9322 Macey Whitehead COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 15:45.82635 743 7:52.91

9703 Emily Rice TULSA NOAH 15:55.85336 544 7:57.92

9499 Kate Lovit OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 15:59.4210845 7:59.71

9220 Evelynn Smith CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 16:09.95237 746 8:04.97

9085 Afon Miller BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 16:11.2313747 8:05.61

9394 Lillian Fitzl GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH 16:18.232848 8:09.11

9496 Avery  Harvick OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 16:26.7611749 8:13.38

9087 Alayna Nightngale BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 16:30.0914750 8:15.04

9094 Naomi Vivian BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 16:30.6015851 8:15.30

9305 Emma Jennings COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 16:35.10738 752 8:17.55

9312 Eliana Morrison COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 16:36.488853 8:18.24

9076 Caroline Boudreaux BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 16:38.9016654 8:19.45

9645 Haley Whitley TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 16:43.56739 755 8:21.78

9315 Emma Rowell COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 17:01.689756 8:30.84

9306 Shandy Jones COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 17:07.2410757 8:33.62

9561 Amilya Limon PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH 17:08.42740 758 8:34.21

9566 Blake Osburn PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH 17:10.968759 8:35.48

9990 Savanna Ganzkow WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN M 17:14.651760 8:37.32

9308 Kenlie Kilgore COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 17:16.8911761 8:38.44

9506 Annaliese Strain OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 17:23.3712862 8:41.68

9638 Madelyn Childers TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 17:28.468763 8:44.23

9498 Sydney Langford OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 17:31.9013764 8:45.95

9497 Elizabeth  Hays OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 17:32.2914765 8:46.14

9495 Madison  Friday OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 17:32.8915866 8:46.44

9508 Alexa  Thorson OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 17:34.8116767 8:47.40

9701 Addy Pierce TULSA NOAH 17:35.01441 668 8:47.50

9503 Cisely  Rios OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 17:35.2917769 8:47.64

9696 Bethany Herbel TULSA NOAH 17:36.90542 870 8:48.45

9562 Lexi Line PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH 17:55.219771 8:57.60

9397 Crouch  Lauren GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH 17:58.853772 8:59.42

9396 Eva Jackson GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH 18:34.434773 9:17.21

9557 Abbigail Dale PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH 18:44.6010774 9:22.30

9507 Sarah Swanson OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 18:50.4618875 9:25.23

9221 Reese Smith CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 18:52.03343 776 9:26.01

9316 Kealiegh Safelcrow COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 18:52.8112877 9:26.40

9318 Lilah Spradlin COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 18:55.6413878 9:27.82

9216 Dominique  Culton CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 19:01.29444 779 9:30.64

9317 Tarynn Shafer COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 19:01.7814780 9:30.89

9706 Joy Stanley TULSA NOAH 19:04.32645 581 9:32.16

9217 Elana  Enyart CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 19:08.04546 882 9:34.02

9564 Marie Nicholas PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH 19:23.2011883 9:41.60

9707 Kennedy Stanley TULSA NOAH 19:25.93747 684 9:42.96

9704 Madeline Rice TULSA NOAH 19:27.358785 9:43.67

9309 Haven Long COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 19:27.8215786 9:43.91
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9303 Nancy Flores COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 19:44.4916787 9:52.24

9321 Alydia Swalley COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 20:03.4917888 10:01.74

9569 Elizabeth Thornton PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH 20:04.2412789 10:02.12

9215 Charley  Brown CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 20:17.84648 790 10:08.92

9218 Ruby Jaimes Bravo CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 20:24.57749 891 10:12.28

9643 Karina Rubio TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 20:32.149892 10:16.07

9313 Alessandra Orellana COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 21:52.5418793 10:56.27

9320 Hope Stles COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 21:53.5119794 10:56.75

9644 Aymee Vasquez TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 22:11.0710795 11:05.53

9559 Ardin Heins PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH 22:19.5913796 11:09.79

9311 Averie Medlock COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 22:28.8120797 11:14.40

9560 Giana Kallin PRYOR JUNIOR HIGH 22:30.3714798 11:15.18
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PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 31 1-4-6-8-12 15-23 59:30 0:4011:54.045:57.02

2 OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 55 2-5-13-16-19 20-21 1:00:38 0:4212:07.686:51.97

3 GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH 112 10-14-27-28-33 51 1:04:20 1:2312:52.066:26.03

4 COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 114 11-17-24-30-32 41-42 1:04:20 1:2012:51.907:01.29

5 TULSA NOAH 124 7-9-22-38-48 49-50 1:06:12 3:2113:14.397:04.61

6 TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 132 3-29-31-34-35 37-45 1:05:53 1:5613:10.607:20.48

7 CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 170 25-26-36-40-43 47-53 1:08:48 1:4013:45.598:52.07

8 WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN M 199 18-39-44-46-52 54 1:13:11 4:1114:38.177:19.08

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

9126 Wesley Turner BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:31.6211 81 5:45.81

9518 Nos Graham OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 11:44.5412 82 5:52.27

9653 Jaime Perez TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 11:44.7513 83 5:52.37

9104 Jesus GaytanLopez BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:47.4624 84 5:53.73

9538 Adan Rossini OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 11:57.0725 85 5:58.53

9097 DaVion Broch BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:58.2336 86 5:59.11

9717 Elias Donohue TULSA NOAH 11:59.4017 87 5:59.70

9125 Michael Taylor BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 12:00.9648 88 6:00.48

9716 Ryker Demoss TULSA NOAH 12:05.6729 89 6:02.83

9399 Preston Factor GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH 12:11.17110 810 6:05.58

9349 Nolan Young COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 12:11.65111 711 6:05.82

9120 Preston Shoesmith BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 12:11.93512 812 6:05.96

9527 Tristan  Mangelson OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 12:12.53313 713 6:06.26

9403 Francisco Loza GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH 12:12.92214 814 6:06.46

9103 Grayson Ellis BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 12:13.75615 715 6:06.87

9523 Jack Hill OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 12:17.00416 816 6:08.50

9325 Brody Berry COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 12:17.53217 717 6:08.76

9995 Owen Hay WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN M 12:26.09118 818 6:13.04

9512 Sawyer  Browning OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 12:27.26519 719 6:13.63

9542 Chiles Stover OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 12:31.03620 820 6:15.51

9516 Cal Easterwood OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 12:31.95721 821 6:15.97

9715 Michael Brennan TULSA NOAH 12:41.82322 722 6:20.91

9106 Suton Huf BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 12:47.85723 723 6:23.92

9332 Gavin  Meadows COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 12:48.93324 724 6:24.46

9119 Lincoln Pulsifer BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 12:49.128825 6:24.56

9227 Patrick  Mitchell CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 12:54.60125 826 6:27.30

9101 Jim Dudley BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 13:01.069727 6:30.53

9124 Caleb Taylor BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 13:04.2610628 6:32.13

9524 Kaiden  Khan OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 13:05.288729 6:32.64

9130 Payson Winward BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 13:05.5611630 6:32.78

9232 Mario Zubia CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 13:05.98226 731 6:32.99

9402 Colton Kendrick GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH 13:06.26327 732 6:33.13

9514 Owen Czarniak OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 13:07.019833 6:33.50

9546 Anderson  Yowell OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 13:09.6810734 6:34.84

9405 Jorge SalgadoMontesino GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH 13:15.67428 835 6:37.83

9649 Ethan  Hahn TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 13:18.98229 836 6:39.49
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9536 Jordan  Rabovsky OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 13:19.1811737 6:39.59

9334 Nathan Nipps COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:28.90430 738 6:44.45

9127 Aidrian Walsh BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 13:29.6012639 6:44.80

9647 Gabrel Czlonka TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 13:30.75331 840 6:45.37

9114 Frederick Manley BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 13:32.1013641 6:46.05

9115 Gavin Obrien BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 13:32.2914642 6:46.14

9329 Streeter Hilton COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:32.50532 843 6:46.25

9408 Joseph Zarco GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH 13:34.28533 844 6:47.14

9651 Tanner Kupsick TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 13:37.21434 745 6:48.60

9656 Kaden Turner TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 13:41.32535 846 6:50.66

9539 Harrison  Schroeder OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 13:55.4512747 6:57.72

9545 Sajin Ward OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 13:55.6213748 6:57.81

9228 Casey Starkey CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 13:58.09336 749 6:59.04

9652 Jose Lopez TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 13:58.85637 850 6:59.42

9117 Hudson Praetorius BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:03.6215751 7:01.81

9725 Cristan Smith TULSA NOAH 14:04.06438 452 7:02.03

9520 Benjamin Hardesty OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 14:07.4614753 7:03.73

9991 Nathan Beu WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN M 14:07.76239 654 7:03.88

9110 Talmage King BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:08.2316855 7:04.11

9531 Owen Michaelsen OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 14:13.1815856 7:06.59

9231 Kason Travis CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 14:13.81440 857 7:06.90

9530 Elijah Mcconnell OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 14:14.0316758 7:07.01

9338 Wyat Sloan COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:16.68641 759 7:08.34

9113 Anderson Malcom BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:21.3217660 7:10.66

9116 Wesley Pierce BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:25.6518661 7:12.82

9515 Ethen Davis OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 14:26.3417862 7:13.17

9529 Mason  May OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 14:28.7518763 7:14.37

9513 Colton  Correa OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 14:28.9219864 7:14.46

9347 Noah Wood COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:31.10742 865 7:15.55

9543 Keegan Sweet OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 14:32.6420866 7:16.32

9533 Ryland Nuckels OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 14:32.7921867 7:16.39

9095 Cooper Barham BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:34.6019868 7:17.30

9223 Ethan  Boyd CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 14:35.48543 869 7:17.74

9537 Corbin  Reeves OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 14:36.8722770 7:18.43

9121 Collin Smith BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:37.5420771 7:18.77

9534 Gabriel Pollet OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 14:38.8223872 7:19.41

9341 Ethan Stephens COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:44.628773 7:22.31

9996 Carter Kennard WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN M 14:45.51344 874 7:22.75

9099 Bret Bushyhead BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:47.0421675 7:23.52

9122 Brennan Stephens BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:53.5622876 7:26.78

9650 Connor Harsha TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 15:02.04745 877 7:31.02

9992 Beau Davis WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN M 15:14.37446 878 7:37.18

9333 Jonathan Myers COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 15:16.269779 7:38.13

9225 Thomas  Fairchild CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 15:20.34647 780 7:40.17

9714 Gabriel Anderson TULSA NOAH 15:21.03548 581 7:40.51

9336 Samuel Poter COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 15:24.2110782 7:42.10

9719 Samuel Donohue TULSA NOAH 15:25.71649 683 7:42.85

9326 Jackson Connell COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 15:26.7511784 7:43.37

9526 Austn  Lane OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 15:30.4024885 7:45.20
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9328 Logan Francis COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 15:31.1812786 7:45.59

9718 James Donohue TULSA NOAH 15:32.26750 687 7:46.13

9654 Gabriel Russell TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 15:32.768888 7:46.38

9109 Peter King BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 15:35.0023789 7:47.50

9528 Randall Mason OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 15:49.4525890 7:54.72

9646 Trenton Blackbird TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 15:52.099791 7:56.04

9105 Jackson Gerber BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 15:53.2524792 7:56.62

9521 Jackson  Haws OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 15:53.7326793 7:56.86

9108 Mason Johnston BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 16:03.1525794 8:01.57

9345 Jackson Welch COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 16:05.7513795 8:02.87

9522 Connor  Hill OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 16:08.7127796 8:04.35

9129 Blace Williams BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 16:28.1526797 8:14.07

9340 Jackson  Steed COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 16:34.4014798 8:17.20

9404 Braxton Morris GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH 16:36.12651 899 8:18.06

9532 Keith Nelson OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 16:36.67288100 8:18.33

9993 Aj Foster WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN M 16:37.14552 8101 8:18.57

9224 Bryce Counterman CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 16:41.76753 7102 8:20.88

9118 Karsten Proctor BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 17:09.64276103 8:34.82

9544 Alijah Uter OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 17:24.23298104 8:42.11

9525 Isahia Lampkins OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 17:30.62307105 8:45.31

9323 Aiden Anderson COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 17:35.29158106 8:47.64

9111 Stephen Lauritsen BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 17:38.67287107 8:49.33

9123 Ian Sutherland BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 17:39.96296108 8:49.98

9541 Caleb Stephenson OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 17:40.40318109 8:50.20

9324 Justce Beard COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 18:26.76167110 9:13.38

9348 Jacob Young COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 18:28.62178111 9:14.31

9535 Hayden  Popp OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 18:33.15327112 9:16.57

9994 Stetson Gandy WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN M 18:46.09654 6113 9:23.04

9648 Freddy Fuentes TAHLEQUAH MIDDLE SCH 18:56.90108114 9:28.45

9540 Blake Shields OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 18:59.92337115 9:29.96

9229 Kaleb  Thompsonlipe CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 19:05.1588116 9:32.57

9331 Samuel Lanz COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 19:06.45187117 9:33.22

9098 Oliver Bulleigh BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 19:06.93307118 9:33.46

9226 Caliger  Isaacs CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 19:28.5697119 9:44.28

9344 Chase Vang COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 23:26.93197120 11:43.46

9222 Ryder Allen CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 24:27.92107121 12:13.96

9343 Jake Sweetn COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 25:19.23207122 12:39.61

9330 Philip Lanz COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 25:19.50218123 12:39.75
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